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Map Demarcation

Particulars RERA Reg. No. AREA (sqmt) Legends

Garden Bay Phase-1 (Group Housing)

Garden Bay Phase-1 (Plots and Villas)

Garden Bay Aster

Garden Bay Iris

Garden Bay High Street

Future Expansion

UPRERAPRJ9203

UPRERAPRJ9256

UPRERAPRJ47671

10785

62351

52641

14290.41

2076.85

109354.28

UPRERAPRJ337213

UPRERAPRJ173616

EWS/LIG
8501.36

TOTAL AREA 263005

IRIS  VILLAS 3005.10
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